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End Application:

0205896-540

Special Features:

Ceramic terninated multimode fiber optic cable,  attenuator less than 3.75 db/km at 850 nm;  less than 1.5 db at 1300 nm;  bandwidth 160

mhz/km at 850 nm;  500 mhz at 1300 nm; bend radius min 5 cm;  cable size 0.12 in by 0.24 in;  cladding diameter 125 um,  duplex riser, 

core diameter 62.5 um;  fiber type multimode graded index;  operating temp minus 4 to 158 degrees f

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

Yes - demil/mli

Fiig:

A077a0
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